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20mm Multi Drawer Lock 0] Product Description

A series of 20mm Multi-Drawer Locks available in bright chrome with a square or

Options

conical head.

M Keyed system supplied to order only

Standard movements: 3, 4
Lock Combinations: 2,000

Standard finish: Bright chrome

Panel thickness: 12mm

Fixing hole shape: Double D

Product
Code

0810

0811

0813

0820

Key

Series

45-47 M

45-47 M

45-47 M

45-47 M

Combinations

2000

2000

2000

2000

Head

Shape

Conical

Conical

Square

Square

Head
Depth

Housing Max Panel

Fixing Thickness

Horseshoe Clip 12

Nut Fixing 12

Horseshoe Clip 12

Nut Fixing 12

Finish
Bright
Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Body
Length

Head
Width

Technical Drawing
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