

20mm Multi Drawer Lock 0810



Product Description

A series of 20mm Multi-Drawer Locks available in bright chrome with a square or conical head.

- **Standard movements:** 3, 4
- **Lock Combinations:** 2,000
- **Standard finish:** Bright chrome
- **Panel thickness:** 12mm
- **Fixing hole shape:** Double D

M Keyed system supplied to order only

Options

Product Code	Key Series	Combinations	Head Shape	Head Depth	Housing Fixing	Max Panel Thickness	Finish	Body Length	Head Width
0810	45-47 M	2000	Conical	7	Horseshoe Clip	12	Bright Chrome	20	23
0811	45-47 M	2000	Conical	7	Nut Fixing	12	Bright Chrome	20	23
0813	45-47 M	2000	Square		Horseshoe Clip	12	Bright Chrome	20	
0820	45-47 M	2000	Square		Nut Fixing	12	Bright Chrome	20	

Technical Drawing

